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e L Mary's Convent Inter Gollege

32, Thornhill Road, Prayagraj, UP - 211002

St Mary’s Convent Inter College

First Terminal Examination

Time-Table
Class 2

Date Day Subjects
03.09.2020 | Thursday Value Education
04.09.2020 | Friday English Language
05.09.2020 | Saturday
06.09.2020 |Sunday = | -----------
07.09.2020 | Monday Mathematics
08.09.2020 | Tuesday English Literature
09.09.2020 | Wednesday | Hindi
10.09.2020 | Thursday Environmental Studies
11.09.2020 | Friday General Knowledge / Computer Studies
12.09.2020 | Saturday Art/SUPW
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